
Rank Player Name Total Pts Total Wins Total Losses plus/minus
Events 

Played

1 Andrew Witsiepe 45 132 80 52 7

2 Brian Fenlon 44 140 82 58 7

3 Nick Georgeson 42 127 73 54 7

4 Rob Ethington 36 114 79 35 6

5 Ryan Pryor 25 82 77 5 8

6 Mike Copeland 24 73 31 42 3

7 Glen Hoeinghaus 23 73 88 -15 8

8 Joe Beecroft 22 76 57 19 5

9 Rich Lindstrom 22 68 70 -2 8

10 Ean Hutcherson 20 71 43 28 4

11 Anthony Cianciolo 18 53 26 27 3

12 John McCreery 18 61 63 -2 7

13 Mike DiPuma 17 46 64 -18 7

14 Aiden Cromwell 16 60 39 21 3

15 Liz Tynan 15 47 41 6 5

16 Sean O'Brien 15 32 55 -23 6

17 Jimmy Stathopoulos 14 44 51 -7 6

18 Matthew Neubel 14 33 68 -35 6

19 Michael Calimutan 13 45 39 6 5

20 Alex Spellman 12 37 4 33 1

21 Vince Carrera 11 32 36 -4 4

22 Karl Hamilton 10 27 25 2 2

23 Bryon Task 10 37 38 -1 5

24 Neil Mascardo 10 25 44 -19 5

25 Jimmy Mulvaney 10 21 51 -30 5

26 Eric Einspahr 10 17 58 -41 5

27 Aric Bobzien 9 34 24 10 3

28 Ken Hill 9 26 34 -8 4

29 Stan Czaja 9 23 45 -22 4

30 Leonard Gates 8 30 13 17 1

31 Kieran Strauss 8 24 36 -12 4

32 Tasso Garbis 8 22 41 -19 4

33 Kyle Johnsen 8 10 44 -34 4

34 Gino Florian 6 19 12 7 1

35 Jacob Bradley 6 22 20 2 3

36 Mark Hidalgo 6 19 23 -4 3

37 Phillip Beltz 6 19 23 -4 3
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38 Vince Watts 6 18 27 -9 3

39 Darrin Auckland 4 19 10 9 1

40 Kaidon Newberry 4 16 8 8 1

41 Steve Warnock 4 15 9 6 1

42 Travis Rawn 4 18 13 5 1

43 Robbie Tejchman 4 14 10 4 1

44 Nick Cecere 4 17 13 4 2

45 Hunter Buchanan 4 8 22 -14 2

46 Parker Hollowell 4 6 21 -15 2

47 Kyle McWilliams 4 8 25 -17 2

48 Wes Czaja 4 6 27 -21 2

49 Gary Brooks 3 12 6 6 1

50 Patrick Guariglia 3 11 10 1 1

51 Chad Ianson 3 10 9 1 1

52 Dale Clark 3 8 9 -1 1

53 Mark Mackey 3 8 10 -2 1

54 Mo Maloney 2 12 8 4 1

55 Levi Kransel 2 7 5 2 1

56 Richie Turner 2 11 10 1 1

57 Jacob Koch 2 6 6 0 1

58 Eddie Pope 2 6 6 0 1

59 Angelo Digiulio 2 6 6 0 1

60 Sean Carney 2 10 11 -1 1

61 Carlos Perez 2 10 11 -1 1

62 John Dijohn 2 8 10 -2 1

63 Noel Leavitt 2 5 7 -2 1

64 Matthew May 2 5 7 -2 1

65 Jacob Brooks 2 5 7 -2 1

66 Greg Klein 2 5 7 -2 1

67 Ken McCowan 2 6 9 -3 1

68 Bennett Brown 2 6 9 -3 1

69 Paul Cain 2 4 8 -4 1

70 John Cundari 2 4 8 -4 1

71 Danny Morales 2 5 10 -5 1

72 Kevin Jinkensen 2 3 9 -6 1

73 Steve Lear 2 4 11 -7 1

74 Bill Rennie 2 4 11 -7 1

75 George Lisbey 2 2 10 -8 1

76 David Boukas 2 5 13 -8 1

77 Omar Gomez 2 6 15 -9 1

78 Charles Johnson 2 1 11 -10 1

79 Amber Wolf 2 1 11 -10 1


